
Bus Stop Text – East Route 2023 -2024 Effective Oct. 2, 2023 
 

 

 

STOP # 
MORNING 

 PICK-UP TIME 
LOCATION 

AFTER SCHOOL 

 DROP-OFF TIME   

  
ST HENRY'S JUNIOR ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 

3:30 PM 

  
ST HENRY'S SENIOR ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 
3:37 PM 

1 8:20 AM 222 - 6th Ave. E. 3:40 PM 

2 8:21 AM 4th Ave. E. & King 3:41 PM 

3 8:22 AM 3rd Ave. E. & Dominion 3:42 PM 

4 8:23 AM 5th Ave. E. & Ontario  3:43 PM 

5 8:24 AM 3rd Ave. E. & Prince Edward 3:45PM 

6 8:25AM 5th Ave. E. & Manitoba 3:46 PM 

7 8:26 AM 3rd Ave. E. & Alberta 3:47 PM 

8 8:27 AM 3rd Ave. E. & Toronto 3:49 PM 

9 8:30 AM 45 Park Blvd. 3:51 PM 

10 8:31 AM 7 Park Blvd. 3:52 PM 

11 8:34 AM 7th Ave. E. Vanier 3:53 PM 

12 8:35 AM Montreal St. & Vanier Dr. 3:54 PM 

13 8:37 AM 10th Ave. E. & Scotia 3:57 PM 

14 8:40 AM 
ST HENRY'S JUNIOR ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 
4:00 PM 

15 8:45 AM 
ST HENRY'S SENIOR ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 
4:03 PM 

 



Christ the Teacher City Bus East Route—Melville 2023—2024 

 

 

 

 

Start am 

Start pm 



Bus Stops and Times West Route Effective Oct. 2, 2023 

 

STOP # 
MORNING 

 PICK-UP TIME 
LOCATION 

AFTER SCHOOL 

 DROP-OFF TIME   

  
ST HENRY'S JUNIOR ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 

3:28 PM 

  
ST HENRY'S SENIOR ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 
3:37 PM 

1 8:15 AM Jubilee Crescent West Corner 3:31 PM 

2 8:16 AM 11th Ave. W. & Queen  3:41 PM 

3 8:17 AM 115 11th Ave. W. 3:30 PM 

4 8:19 AM 10th Ave. W. & Saskatchewan  3:42 PM 

5 8:20 AM 12th Ave. W. & Saskatchewan  3:43 PM 

6 8:21 AM Carlton Bay & Quebec Dr. 3:44 PM 

7 8:22 AM 10th Ave. W. & Columbia 3:45PM 

8 8:23 AM 9th Ave. W. & Prince Rupert 3:46 PM 

9 8:24 AM 531 9th W. 3:47 PM 

10 8:26 AM 8th Ave. W. & Columbia 3:49 PM 

11 8:28 AM 7th Ave. W. & Quebec 3:51 PM 

12 8:30 AM 450 6th Ave. W. 3:53 PM 

13 8:31 AM 4th Ave. W. & Columbia 3:54 PM 

14 8:32 AM 3rd Ave. W. & Columbia 3:55 PM 

15 8:34 AM 2nd Ave. W. & Quebec 3:57 PM 

16 8:35 AM 5th Ave. W. & Quebec 3:58 PM 

17 8:36 AM 5th Ave W. & Queen 3:59 PM 

18 8:38 AM 2nd Ave. W. & Saskatchewan 4:01 PM 

19 8:39 AM 4th Ave. W. & Saskatchewan 4:02 PM 

20 8:42 AM 
ST HENRY'S JUNIOR ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 
4:05 PM 

21 8:45 AM 
ST HENRY'S SENIOR ELEMENTARY 

SCHOOL 
4:07 PM 

    

    

Please note that the order of the stops after school is different than the morning and the times 

reflect the correct order.  

 



Christ the Teacher City Bus West Route—Melville 2023—2024 

 

 

 

 

 

Jubilee Cres. 


